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Yama Japanese Sesame Sauce (3 kg.)

Yama Japanese Sesame Sauce (3 kg.) 7
Yama

PRODUCTS
Lightly sweet, red sauce with roasted sesame seeds

JAPANESE
SESAME

GTIN: 08717262101230 (CU) Articlenumber: 31309
TM: NL

Description

Red, slightly sweet sauce with a deep taste of toasted sesame.

Origin

Country of origin: NETHERLANDS
Legal name: Japanese sesame sauce

Ingredients

Sugar, water, soy sauce (water, soybeans, wheat, salt), spirit vinegar, modified corn starch, vegetable oil (rice oil, sesame oil),
tomato paste, 0.5% sesame seeds, pepper, salt, flavours [wheat, soy, celery, milk, fish, molluscs], colour (paprika extract),
flavour enhancer (E621), acidity regulator (E575)

Produced in a facility that also processes peanuts.

Deze specificatie komt uit de database van PS in foodservice.
De producent van dit product is verantwoordelijk voor de juistheid van de gegevens. Disclaimer.
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Ingredient in table
sugar
water
soy sauce

water

soybeans

wheat

salt
spirit vinegar
modified corn starch
vegetable oil

rice oil

sesame oil
tomato paste
sesame seeds 0.5%
pepper
salt

flavours [wheat, soy, celery, milk, fish,
molluscs]

colour (paprika extract)
flavour enhancer (E621)

acidity regulator (E575)

GMO free: Yes
Radiated: No
Deze specificatie komt uit de database van PS in foodservice.
De producent van dit product is verantwoordelijk voor de juistheid van de gegevens. Disclaimer.
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Allergen
With May contain
+ +/-

gluten containing grain
wheat
rye
barley
oat
spelt
kamut
crustacean and shellfish
egg

fish

Nutrients

Energy (kJ/kcal)

Total fat
saturated fat

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Fibres

Proteins

Salt

sodium

Without

- (o]

+ peanuts

+ soy

- milk

- tree nuts

- almond

- hazelnuts

- walnuts

- cashewnut

- pecan

+ Brazil nut

Quality marks & characteristics

Characteristic
Contains preservatives
Halal

Kosher

Vegan

Vegetarian

De producent van dit product is verantwoordelijk voor de juistheid van de gegevens. Disclaimer.

2023-12-04

Not delivered

No
No
No
No
No

+/- pistachio

+ macadamia nut

+ celery

- mustard
- sesame
- sulphite
- lupine

- molluscs

Product

Claim on label
n.v.t
n.v.t
n.v.t
n.v.t

n.v.t

Deze specificatie komt uit de database van PS in foodservice.
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Per 100 (g)
889 /212
4.4¢g
0.8¢g
92.1g
37.6¢g
<1g
1.1¢g
3g
1.2¢g

Powered by

[

g



https://www.psinfoodservice.nl/
https://permalink.psinfoodservice.nl/prod/documents/standards/Disclaimer.pdf

Article number: 31309  GTIN: 08717262101230

Yama Japanese Sesame Sauce (3 kg.)

Sensoric

taste Sesame, sweet tomato
colour Red, brown

smell Sesame, tomato
consistency Sauce

Storage conditions

Stage Storage condition Temperature (°C) Period
after production unknown 4°C-25°C 270 day(s)
Comment:

receipt wholesaler unknown 90 day(s)
Comment:

General comment for all storage
conditions

Preservationmethod

Usage instructions on the label
Storage instructions on the label
Shelf-life date type

Location shelf-life date on package

Deze specificatie komt uit de database van PS in foodservice.
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Logistic

Logistic hierarchy

consumer unit - 08717262101230 - Yama Japanese Sesame Sauce (3 kg.)

Logistic details
consumer unit

Articlename

Short productname

GTIN

Articlenumber

Intrastat code

EGnumber

Packaging (DxWxH)

E-mark

Net content

Net weight

Gross weight

Drained weight

Amount of servings per package

Minimal amount of servings per package

Maximal amount of servings per package
pallet

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH)

Net weight

Gross weight

Amount of units on this pallet

Boxes per layer

Amount layers on pallet

Deze specificatie komt uit de database van PS in foodservice.
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Yama Japanese Sesame Sauce (3 kg.)

08717262101230
31309

21039090

bucket (222mm x 217mm x 138mm)
No

2410 ml

3000 g

3154 g

euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm)
360 kg

403 kg

120

24
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Packaging material

bucket (222mm x 217mm x 138mm)

Packaging material Value % recycled material Is recyclable Comment

Polymer PP 149 g not recyclable
Polymer PP 2g not recyclable
Polymer PET 3g not recyclable

euro pallet (1200mm x 800mm x 144mm) - 0 SUP
Packaging material Value % recycled material Is recyclable Comment

Wood 25 kg not recyclable

Contact information

Yama Products B.V.
www.yama.nl

Specification last edited on 2023-08-01 by the producer.

Specification last approved on 2023-11-08 by the producer.
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